903000149484

. (Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	· → #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
i		





200188425812

02/09/11--01002--001 **58.75

12/15/10 01017--018 **43.75-



FILED 11 FEB-8 PH 3: 04 SECRETARY OF STATE

The 2-8-11



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

January 11, 2011

TEACHERS ASSOCIATED PAINTING, INC. ATTN: PAUL A. DELEO, JR. 7610 W. HENRY AVE. TAMPA, FL 33615

SUBJECT: TEACHERS ASSOCIATED PAINTING, INC.

Ref. Number: P03000149484

Memo #: 03178-C

This letter is to inform you that your check number 1428 for \$43.75, which was dated December 11, 2010 and submitted for TEACHERS ASSOCIATED PAINTING, INC. has been returned to us by your bank because of CLOSED ACCOUNT.

We are notifying you because our records indicate that the paperwork for TEACHERS ASSOCIATED PAINTING, INC. has not been filed and was returned to you because of deficiencies in the document. If you send the document back to us to be filed, be sure to enclose a cashier's check or money order in the amount of \$58.75, as we cannot take credit card information over the phone. This will cover the unpaid check and also the service fee required by law under section 215.34, Florida Statutes.

When sending the cashier's check or money order, please indicate that it is a replacement for the returned check mentioned above. Also, please include in your response the Debit Memo number given above. Send your response to:

Division of Corporation Attn: TINA ROBERTS P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

If you have any questions you may contact me at (850) 245-6900.

Michelle Milligan Administrative Assistant II Bureauof Commercial Recording

Letter Number: 211A00000868



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

December 20, 2010

PAUL A. DELEO JR TEACHER'S ASSOCIATED PAINTING, INC. 7610 W HENRY AVE TAMPA, FL 33615

SUBJECT: TEACHERS ASSOCIATED PAINTING, INC.

Ref. Number: P03000149484

We have received your document for TEACHERS ASSOCIATED PAINTING, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$43.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Check only one box under the adoption of dissolution.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6892.

Letter Number: 210A00029326

Tina Roberts Regulatory Specialist II

www.sunbiz.org

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section

Division of Corporations		
SUBJECT: Dissolution of Corpora	tion	
DOCUMENT NUMBER: P03000149	9484	
•		
The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and for	ee are submitted for filing.	
Please return all correspondence concerning	g this matter to the following:	
PAUL A	A. DELEO JR.	
(Name of	Contact Person)	
TEACHER'S ASSOC	CIATED PAINTING, INC	
(Firm/Company)		
7610 W. I	HENRY AVE	
(Ac	ddress)	
TAMPA	, FL 33615	
(City/Sta	te and Zip Code)	
For further information concerning this mat	eter, please call:	
PAUL DELEO	at (813) 966-9037	
(Name of Contact Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)	
Enclosed is a check for the following amou		
\$35 Filing Fee \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	✓ \$43.75 Piling Fee & □\$52.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy Certificate of Status &	
idvided returned shade fee	(Additional copy is Certified Copy	
rely 90 lets 100 Cherry	enclosed) (Additional copy is enclosed)	
	enclosed)	
MAILING ADDRESS:	STREET ADDRESS:	
Amendment Section	Amendment Section	
Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327	Division of Corporations Clifton Building	
Tallahassee, FL 32314	2661 Executive Center Circle	

Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

Pursuant to section 607.1401, Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation submits the following articles of dissolution:

FIRST:	The name of the corporation as currently filed with the Florida Department of State:		
	TEACHER'S ASSOCIATED PAINTING, INC.		
SECOND:	The document number of the corporation (if known): P03000149484		
THIRD:	The file date of the articles of incorporation: 12/09/2003		
FOURTH:	(CHECK AT LEAST ONE BOX)		
	None of the corporation's shares have been issued.		
	The corporation has not commenced business.		
FIFTH:	No debt of the corporation remains unpaid.		
SIXTH:	The net assets of the corporation remaining after winding up have been distributed to the shareholders, if shares were issued.		
SEVENTH:	Adoption of Dissolution (CHECK ONE)		
	A majority of the incorporators authorized the dissolution.		
A majority of the directors authorized the dissolution.			
Signature: (By a director, president or other officer - if directors or officers have not been selected, by an incorporator - if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court appointed fiduciary, by that fiduciary.)			
	PAUL A. DELEO JR		
	(Typed or printed name of person signing)		
	PRESIDENT		
	(Title of Person Signing)		

Filing Fee: \$35